
CARMARTHEN MC LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

AWARDS LIST

First No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
Overall 3 Thomas Cooper Derrick Walters Mitsibushi Evo 9 01.00.16 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
59 Stuart Andrews Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 01.15.24 1

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
21 Dan Evans Jessica Hockly Suzuki Swift 01.03.21 1
19 William Mains Aled Edwards Vauxhall Nova 01.04.58 2
37 Marcus Pagett Robert Hunt Nissan Micra 01.06.50 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
20 Aaron Jones Owen Evans Honda Civic Type R 01.05.34 1
39 Mat Wheeler Jamie Vaughan Citroen C2 01.07.42 2
40 Jack Davies Shaun Davies Toyota Corolla 01.07.49 3

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
24 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 205 Gti 01.05.55 1
56 Steven Hall Owain Thomas Talbot Sunbeam 01.10.19 2
58 Hollie Brace Tim Samuel Peugeot 205 Gti 01.21.12 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
06 Carl O'Grady Ellie Williams Nissan Sunny F2 01.01.49 1
08 Chris Simmons Andy Moss Darrian T90 GTR 01.02.51 2
16 Ian Sutton Karen Phelps Darrian T90 01.05.48 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
11 Carl Davies Evan Davies BMW 3 Series 01.02.25 1
15 Terry Clarke Ronnie Roughead Escort II 01.04.51 2
42 Chris Hodson Nathan Yates BMW 3 Series Compact 01.14.53 3

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
02 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Mitsibushi Evo 9 01.00.43 1
14 Ceri Davies Eifion Page Subaru Impreza 01.01.48 2
07 Darren James Dafydd Sion Lloyd Mitsibushi Evo 6 01.02.58 3

Class 8 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
27 Sean Jones Jac Sheen Escort II 01.05.39 1
41 Simon Summers Sean Hand Escort II 01.07.39 2
34 Lee Sparrowhawk Samuel Myers Subaru Impreza 01.07.42 3

Class 9 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
61 Tom Llewellin Paul Morgan Peugeot 107 01.07.18 1
62 Elliott Payne Simon Rogers Citroen C1 01.07.24 2
63 Thomas Rawlings Alan Gilbert Citroen C1 01.08.18 3

Best Mixed No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
Crew 18 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru Impreza WRX 01.06.18 1
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Final Results

Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Diff to 

Prev

Diff to 

1st

Position 

Overall

Position 

In Class

03 Thomas Cooper Derrick Walters Mitsibushi Evo 9 7 01.00.16 1

02 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Mitsibushi Evo 9 7 01.00.43 00.27 00.27 2 1

14 Ceri Davies Eifion Page Subaru Impreza 7 01.01.48 01.05 01.32 3 2

06 Carl O'Grady Ellie Williams Nissan Sunny F2 5 01.01.49 00.01 01.33 4 1

11 Carl Davies Evan Davies BMW 3 Series 6 01.02.25 00.36 02.09 5 1

08 Chris Simmons Andy Moss Darrian T90 GTR 5 01.02.51 00.26 02.35 6 2

07 Darren James Dafydd Sion Lloyd Mitsibushi Evo 6 7 01.02.58 00.07 02.42 7 3

21 Dan Evans Jessica Hockly Suzuki Swift 2 01.03.21 00.23 03.05 8 1

15 Terry Clarke Ronnie Roughead Escort II 6 01.04.51 01.30 04.35 9 2

19 William Mains Aled Edwards Vauxhall Nova 2 01.04.58 00.07 04.42 10 2

20 Aaron Jones Owen Evans Honda Civic Type R 3 01.05.34 00.36 05.18 11 1

27 Sean Jones Jac Sheen Escort II 8 01.05.39 00.05 05.23 12 1

16 Ian Sutton Karen Phelps Darrian T90 5 01.05.48 00.09 05.32 13 3

24 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 205 Gti 4 01.05.55 00.07 05.39 14 1

18 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru Impreza WRX 7 01.06.18 00.23 06.02 15 4

29 Jayran Lewis Jenna Wilson Vauxhall Chevette 5 01.06.46 00.28 06.30 16 4

37 Marcus Pagett Robert Hunt Nissan Micra 2 01.06.50 00.04 06.34 17 3

41 Simon Summers Sean Hand Escort II 8 01.07.39 00.49 07.23 18 2

34 Lee Sparrowhawk Samuel Myers Subaru Impreza 8 01.07.42 00.03 07.26 19 3

39 Mat Wheeler Jamie Vaughan Citroen C2 3 01.07.42 00.00 07.26 20 2

40 Jack Davies Shaun Davies Toyota Corolla 3 01.07.49 00.07 07.33 21 3

10 Peter Barrett Gethin Sollis Escort II 5 01.07.53 00.04 07.37 22 5

44 Gareth Thomas Dewi Mason MG ZR 2 01.07.57 00.04 07.41 23 4

32 Anthony King Stephen King Subaru Impreza 7 01.08.02 00.05 07.46 24 5

54 Elian Lewis Daniel Harries Ford Fiesta 5 01.08.44 00.42 08.28 25 6

48 Marcus Gore Mike Hart Darrian T9 3 01.09.08 00.24 08.52 26 4

33 Brad Cole Nev Cole Toyota Corolla AE86 3 01.09.15 00.07 08.59 27 5

51 Steve Summers Mark Maids Mazda MX5 8 01.09.55 00.40 09.39 28 4

46 Ron Morgan Marc Clatworthy Suzuki Swift 2 01.10.08 00.13 09.52 29 5

56 Steven Hall Owain Thomas Talbot Sunbeam 4 01.10.19 00.11 10.03 30 2

12 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 5 01.11.21 01.02 11.05 31 7

47 David Thorpe Jordan Bond Citroen C2 GT 3 01.11.29 00.08 11.13 32 6

09 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 5 01.12.57 01.28 12.41 33 8

35 Andy Pemberton Jordan Wilkinson Subaru Impreza RA 7 01.12.59 00.02 12.43 34 6

52 Steff Qualters Eilir Rees Ford Focus 8 01.13.26 00.27 13.10 35 5

23 Kalvin Green Dale Clatworthy Nissan Micra 2 01.13.50 00.24 13.34 36 6

42 Chris Hodson Nathan Yates BMW 3 Series Compact 6 01.14.53 01.03 14.37 37 3

59 Stuart Andrews Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 01.15.24 00.31 15.08 38 1

36 Peter Zjalic Miss Alex Zjalic MG ZR 2 01.15.52 00.28 15.36 39 7

55 Rhodri Evans Anthony Evans Peugeot 206 Gti 8 01.16.53 01.01 16.37 40 6

49 Lisa Chappelle Craig Jones Citroen Saxo VTs 3 01.17.28 00.35 17.12 41 7

58 Hollie Brace Tim Samuel Peugeot 205 Gti 4 01.21.12 03.44 20.56 42 3

43 Ryan Gibson Marcus Short Citroen C2 3 01.23.08 01.56 22.52 43 8

38 Daniel Bowen Daniel James Subaru Impreza 8 01.25.49 02.41 25.33 44 7

28 Paul Robins Tudor Jenkins Escort RS1800 5 01.28.39 02.50 28.23 45 9

01 Bob Fowden Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza S11 WRC 7 Excluded

04 Ian Kenvin Phil Williams Escort II 6 Retired

05 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsibushi Evo 7 Retired

13 Wayne Tar Jones Steffan Daniels Peugeot 206 GTI 8 Retired

17 Chris Jones Darren Jones Chevette HSR 6 Retired

22 Christian Coleman Mark Coleman BMW Compact 5 Retired

25 Mike Jewell Paul Griffiths Subaru Impreza 7 Retired

26 Reg Hopkins Ashley Trimble Mitsibushi Evo 7 Retired

30 James Giddings Dan Johnson Fiesta ST150 5 Retired

31 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees Escort IV 5 Retired

45 Stuart Jacobs Matthew Ross Citroen Saxo 3 Retired

50 Kevin Davies Hugh Jones Peugeot 206 8 Retired

53 Adrian K Lewis John Davies Vauxhall Astra 5 Retired

57 Holly Robinson Charlie Robinson Citroen C2 3 Retired
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Results in Car No Order

Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

Position 

Overall

Position 

In Class

01 Bob Fowden Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza S11 WRC7 07.48 14.14 18.52 00.00 00.00 Excluded

02 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Mitsibushi Evo 9 7 08.04 14.21 13.08 12.42 12.28 01.00.43 2 1

03 Thomas Cooper Derrick Walters Mitsibushi Evo 9 7 08.04 14.24 13.07 12.24 12.17 01.00.16 1

04 Ian Kenvin Phil Williams Escort II 6 07.55 14.49 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

05 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsibushi Evo 7 08.42 14.58 13.30 13.11 00.00 Retired

06 Carl O'Grady Ellie Williams Nissan Sunny F2 5 07.57 14.37 13.40 13.01 12.34 01.01.49 4 1

07 Darren James Dafydd Sion Lloyd Mitsibushi Evo 6 7 08.29 14.41 13.25 13.14 13.09 01.02.58 7 3

08 Chris Simmons Andy Moss Darrian T90 GTR 5 08.04 14.48 14.11 13.02 12.46 01.02.51 6 2

09 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 5 08.05 15.23 13.42 23.03 12.44 01.12.57 33 8

10 Peter Barrett Gethin Sollis Escort II 5 08.41 15.31 13.28 13.24 16.49 01.07.53 22 5

11 Carl Davies Evan Davies BMW 3 Series 6 08.16 14.22 13.39 13.08 13.00 01.02.25 5 1

12 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 5 09.22 16.43 14.49 16.30 13.57 01.11.21 31 7

13 Wayne Tar Jones Steffan Daniels Peugeot 206 GTI 8 08.46 15.15 13.44 30.00 00.00 Retired

14 Ceri Davies Eifion Page Subaru Impreza 7 08.11 14.25 13.27 13.09 12.36 01.01.48 3 2

15 Terry Clarke Ronnie Roughead Escort II 6 08.18 15.25 14.32 13.39 12.57 01.04.51 9 2

16 Ian Sutton Karen Phelps Darrian T90 5 08.22 16.19 14.17 13.47 13.03 01.05.48 13 3

17 Chris Jones Darren Jones Chevette HSR 6 09.30 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

18 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru Impreza WRX7 08.56 15.00 14.46 13.58 13.38 01.06.18 15 4

19 William Mains Aled Edwards Vauxhall Nova 2 08.40 15.43 13.32 13.32 13.31 01.04.58 10 2

20 Aaron Jones Owen Evans Honda Civic Type R3 08.37 14.50 14.13 14.00 13.54 01.05.34 11 1

21 Dan Evans Jessica Hockly Suzuki Swift 2 08.19 14.49 13.37 13.28 13.08 01.03.21 8 1

22 Christian Coleman Mark Coleman BMW Compact 5 09.09 16.32 30.00 16.18 00.00 Retired

23 Kalvin Green Dale Clatworthy Nissan Micra 2 09.48 16.36 15.09 17.42 14.35 01.13.50 36 6

24 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 205 Gti 4 08.43 15.31 14.05 14.00 13.36 01.05.55 14 1

25 Mike Jewell Paul Griffiths Subaru Impreza 7 08.40 15.33 13.26 13.02 00.00 Retired

26 Reg Hopkins Ashley Trimble Mitsibushi Evo 7 09.46 17.26 30.00 30.00 00.00 Retired

27 Sean Jones Jac Sheen Escort II 8 09.03 15.20 14.00 13.50 13.26 01.05.39 12 1

28 Paul Robins Tudor Jenkins Escort RS1800 5 30.00 16.11 14.49 14.10 13.29 01.28.39 45 9

29 Jayran Lewis Jenna Wilson Vauxhall Chevette 5 08.45 15.17 13.42 14.54 14.08 01.06.46 16 4

30 James Giddings Dan Johnson Fiesta ST150 5 30.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

31 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees Escort IV 5 09.29 30.00 30.00 15.00 00.00 Retired

32 Anthony King Stephen King Subaru Impreza 7 09.06 16.22 14.27 14.28 13.39 01.08.02 24 5

33 Brad Cole Nev Cole Toyota Corolla AE863 09.26 16.24 14.48 14.27 14.10 01.09.15 27 5

34 Lee Sparrowhawk Samuel Myers Subaru Impreza 8 09.14 16.03 14.27 14.14 13.44 01.07.42 19 3

35 Andy Pemberton Jordan Wilkinson Subaru Impreza RA7 09.38 17.25 15.59 15.11 14.46 01.12.59 34 6

36 Peter Zjalic Miss Alex Zjalic MG ZR 2 10.16 17.49 17.32 15.26 14.49 01.15.52 39 7

37 Marcus Pagett Robert Hunt Nissan Micra 2 09.00 16.05 14.10 14.06 13.29 01.06.50 17 3

38 Daniel Bowen Daniel James Subaru Impreza 8 09.47 30.00 15.53 15.33 14.36 01.25.49 44 7

39 Mat Wheeler Jamie Vaughan Citroen C2 3 09.18 16.06 14.22 14.16 13.40 01.07.42 20 2

40 Jack Davies Shaun Davies Toyota Corolla 3 09.25 15.41 14.47 14.15 13.41 01.07.49 21 3

41 Simon Summers Sean Hand Escort II 8 08.50 15.39 15.55 13.45 13.30 01.07.39 18 2

42 Chris Hodson Nathan Yates BMW 3 Series Compact6 10.25 18.21 16.24 15.24 14.19 01.14.53 37 3

43 Ryan Gibson Marcus Short Citroen C2 3 09.37 30.00 14.59 14.35 13.57 01.23.08 43 8

44 Gareth Thomas Dewi Mason MG ZR 2 09.03 16.00 14.55 14.24 13.35 01.07.57 23 4

45 Stuart Jacobs Matthew Ross Citroen Saxo 3 09.28 30.00 30.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

46 Ron Morgan Marc Clatworthy Suzuki Swift 2 09.47 16.56 14.56 14.37 13.52 01.10.08 29 5

47 David Thorpe Jordan Bond Citroen C2 GT 3 09.47 16.56 15.12 15.02 14.32 01.11.29 32 6

48 Marcus Gore Mike Hart Darrian T9 3 09.22 15.43 15.01 15.35 13.27 01.09.08 26 4

49 Lisa Chappelle Craig Jones Citroen Saxo VTs 3 10.17 19.00 16.22 16.25 15.24 01.17.28 41 7

50 Kevin Davies Hugh Jones Peugeot 206 8 09.35 30.00 30.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

51 Steve Summers Mark Maids Mazda MX5 8 09.36 16.57 14.57 14.32 13.53 01.09.55 28 4

52 Steff Qualters Eilir Rees Ford Focus 8 09.56 16.59 15.09 15.06 16.16 01.13.26 35 5

53 Adrian K Lewis John Davies Vauxhall Astra 5 10.03 30.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

54 Elian Lewis Daniel Harries Ford Fiesta 5 09.12 15.55 15.10 14.26 14.01 01.08.44 25 6

55 Rhodri Evans Anthony Evans Peugeot 206 Gti 8 11.02 17.49 17.08 16.00 14.54 01.16.53 40 6

56 Steven Hall Owain Thomas Talbot Sunbeam 4 09.57 16.28 15.17 14.40 13.57 01.10.19 30 2

57 Holly Robinson Charlie Robinson Citroen C2 3 10.17 17.20 15.18 14.29 00.00 Retired

58 Hollie Brace Tim Samuel Peugeot 205 Gti 4 12.50 19.00 17.30 16.21 15.31 01.21.12 42 3

59 Stuart Andrews Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 09.57 17.49 15.19 18.00 14.19 01.15.24 38 1
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

59 Stuart Andrews Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 01.15.24 38 1

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

21 Dan Evans Jessica Hockly Suzuki Swift 2 01.03.21 8 1

19 William Mains Aled Edwards Vauxhall Nova 2 01.04.58 10 2

37 Marcus Pagett Robert Hunt Nissan Micra 2 01.06.50 17 3

44 Gareth Thomas Dewi Mason MG ZR 2 01.07.57 23 4

46 Ron Morgan Marc Clatworthy Suzuki Swift 2 01.10.08 29 5

23 Kalvin Green Dale Clatworthy Nissan Micra 2 01.13.50 36 6

36 Peter Zjalic Miss Alex Zjalic MG ZR 2 01.15.52 39 7

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

20 Aaron Jones Owen Evans Honda Civic Type R 3 01.05.34 11 1

39 Mat Wheeler Jamie Vaughan Citroen C2 3 01.07.42 20 2

40 Jack Davies Shaun Davies Toyota Corolla 3 01.07.49 21 3

48 Marcus Gore Mike Hart Darrian T9 3 01.09.08 26 4

33 Brad Cole Nev Cole Toyota Corolla AE86 3 01.09.15 27 5

47 David Thorpe Jordan Bond Citroen C2 GT 3 01.11.29 32 6

49 Lisa Chappelle Craig Jones Citroen Saxo VTs 3 01.17.28 41 7

43 Ryan Gibson Marcus Short Citroen C2 3 01.23.08 43 8

45 Stuart Jacobs Matthew Ross Citroen Saxo 3 Retired

57 Holly Robinson Charlie Robinson Citroen C2 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

24 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot 205 Gti 4 01.05.55 14 1

56 Steven Hall Owain Thomas Talbot Sunbeam 4 01.10.19 30 2

58 Hollie Brace Tim Samuel Peugeot 205 Gti 4 01.21.12 42 3

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

06 Carl O'Grady Ellie Williams Nissan Sunny F2 5 01.01.49 4 1

08 Chris Simmons Andy Moss Darrian T90 GTR 5 01.02.51 6 2

16 Ian Sutton Karen Phelps Darrian T90 5 01.05.48 13 3

29 Jayran Lewis Jenna Wilson Vauxhall Chevette 5 01.06.46 16 4

10 Peter Barrett Gethin Sollis Escort II 5 01.07.53 22 5

54 Elian Lewis Daniel Harries Ford Fiesta 5 01.08.44 25 6

12 Mark Hatton Allan Hatton Renault Clio 5 01.11.21 31 7

09 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 5 01.12.57 33 8

28 Paul Robins Tudor Jenkins Escort RS1800 5 01.28.39 45 9

22 Christian Coleman Mark Coleman BMW Compact 5 Retired

30 James Giddings Dan Johnson Fiesta ST150 5 Retired

31 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees Escort IV 5 Retired

53 Adrian K Lewis John Davies Vauxhall Astra 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

11 Carl Davies Evan Davies BMW 3 Series 6 01.02.25 5 1

15 Terry Clarke Ronnie Roughead Escort II 6 01.04.51 9 2

42 Chris Hodson Nathan Yates BMW 3 Series Compact 6 01.14.53 37 3

04 Ian Kenvin Phil Williams Escort II 6 Retired

17 Chris Jones Darren Jones Chevette HSR 6 Retired
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

03 Thomas Cooper Derrick Walters Mitsibushi Evo 9 7 01.00.16 1

02 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Mitsibushi Evo 9 7 01.00.43 2 1

14 Ceri Davies Eifion Page Subaru Impreza 7 01.01.48 3 2

07 Darren James Dafydd Sion Lloyd Mitsibushi Evo 6 7 01.02.58 7 3

18 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru Impreza WRX 7 01.06.18 15 4

32 Anthony King Stephen King Subaru Impreza 7 01.08.02 24 5

35 Andy Pemberton Jordan Wilkinson Subaru Impreza RA 7 01.12.59 34 6

01 Bob Fowden Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza S11 WRC 7 Excluded

05 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsibushi Evo 7 Retired

25 Mike Jewell Paul Griffiths Subaru Impreza 7 Retired

26 Reg Hopkins Ashley Trimble Mitsibushi Evo 7 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

27 Sean Jones Jac Sheen Escort II 8 01.05.39 12 1

41 Simon Summers Sean Hand Escort II 8 01.07.39 18 2

34 Lee Sparrowhawk Samuel Myers Subaru Impreza 8 01.07.42 19 3

51 Steve Summers Mark Maids Mazda MX5 8 01.09.55 28 4

52 Steff Qualters Eilir Rees Ford Focus 8 01.13.26 35 5

55 Rhodri Evans Anthony Evans Peugeot 206 Gti 8 01.16.53 40 6

38 Daniel Bowen Daniel James Subaru Impreza 8 01.25.49 44 7

13 Wayne Tar Jones Steffan Daniels Peugeot 206 GTI 8 Retired

50 Kevin Davies Hugh Jones Peugeot 206 8 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position In 

Class
11

61 Tom Llewellin Paul Morgan Peugeot 107 9 01.07.18 1

62 Elliott Payne Simon Rogers Citroen C1 9 01.07.24 2

63 Thomas Rawlings Alan Gilbert Citroen C1 9 01.08.18 3

69 Ioan Lloyd Jonathan Jackson Nissan Micra 9 01.08.56 4

66 Rob Wilson Martin Haggett Nissan Micra 9 01.09.39 5

65 Edward Lewis Elgan Davies Citroen C1 9 01.10.37 6

73 Joseph Palmer Jason Tauber Pritchard Nissan Micra 9 01.19.19 7

64 James Hall Simon Bradley Citroen C1 9 01.28.07 8

72 Jonathan Davies Lee Taylor Peugeot 107 9 Retired

68 Riley Banks Mike Jode Peugeot 107 9 Retired

70 Steven Jones Chris Brierley Citroen C1 9 Retired
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Results in Stage Order

Stage 

Position Car No Stage 1 Car No Stage 2 Car No Stage 3 Car No Stage 4 Car No Stage 5

1 01 07.48 01 14.14 03 13.07 03 12.24 03 12.17

2 04 07.55 02 14.21 02 13.08 02 12.42 02 12.28

3 06 07.57 11 14.22 07 13.25 06 13.01 06 12.34

4 02 08.04 03 14.24 25 13.26 25 13.02 14 12.36

5 03 08.04 14 14.25 14 13.27 08 13.02 09 12.44

6 08 08.04 06 14.37 10 13.28 11 13.08 08 12.46

7 09 08.05 07 14.41 05 13.30 14 13.09 15 12.57

8 14 08.11 08 14.48 19 13.32 05 13.11 11 13.00

9 11 08.16 04 14.49 21 13.37 07 13.14 16 13.03

10 15 08.18 21 14.49 11 13.39 10 13.24 21 13.08

11 21 08.19 20 14.50 06 13.40 21 13.28 07 13.09

12 16 08.22 05 14.58 29 13.42 19 13.32 27 13.26

13 07 08.29 18 15.00 09 13.42 15 13.39 48 13.27

14 20 08.37 13 15.15 13 13.44 41 13.45 37 13.29

15 25 08.40 29 15.17 27 14.00 16 13.47 28 13.29

16 19 08.40 27 15.20 24 14.05 27 13.50 41 13.30

17 10 08.41 09 15.23 37 14.10 18 13.58 19 13.31

18 05 08.42 15 15.25 08 14.11 24 14.00 44 13.35

19 24 08.43 10 15.31 20 14.13 20 14.00 24 13.36

20 29 08.45 24 15.31 16 14.17 37 14.06 18 13.38

21 13 08.46 25 15.33 39 14.22 28 14.10 32 13.39

22 41 08.50 41 15.39 34 14.27 34 14.14 39 13.40

23 18 08.56 40 15.41 32 14.27 40 14.15 40 13.41

24 37 09.00 19 15.43 15 14.32 39 14.16 34 13.44

25 27 09.03 48 15.43 18 14.46 44 14.24 46 13.52

26 44 09.03 54 15.55 40 14.47 54 14.26 51 13.53

27 32 09.06 44 16.00 33 14.48 33 14.27 20 13.54

28 22 09.09 34 16.03 12 14.49 32 14.28 56 13.57

29 54 09.12 37 16.05 28 14.49 57 14.29 12 13.57

30 34 09.14 39 16.06 44 14.55 51 14.32 43 13.57

31 39 09.18 28 16.11 46 14.56 43 14.35 54 14.01

32 48 09.22 16 16.19 51 14.57 46 14.37 29 14.08

33 12 09.22 32 16.22 43 14.59 56 14.40 33 14.10

34 40 09.25 33 16.24 48 15.01 29 14.54 42 14.19

35 33 09.26 56 16.28 52 15.09 31 15.00 59 14.19

36 45 09.28 22 16.32 23 15.09 47 15.02 47 14.32

37 31 09.29 23 16.36 54 15.10 52 15.06 23 14.35

38 17 09.30 12 16.43 47 15.12 35 15.11 38 14.36

39 50 09.35 46 16.56 56 15.17 42 15.24 35 14.46

40 51 09.36 47 16.56 57 15.18 36 15.26 36 14.49
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Results in Stage Order

41 43 09.37 51 16.57 59 15.19 38 15.33 55 14.54

42 35 09.38 52 16.59 38 15.53 48 15.35 49 15.24

43 26 09.46 57 17.20 41 15.55 55 16.00 58 15.31

44 46 09.47 35 17.25 35 15.59 22 16.18 52 16.16

45 47 09.47 26 17.26 49 16.22 58 16.21 10 16.49

46 38 09.47 59 17.49 42 16.24 49 16.25

47 23 09.48 36 17.49 55 17.08 12 16.30

48 52 09.56 55 17.49 58 17.30 23 17.42

49 56 09.57 42 18.21 36 17.32 59 18.00

50 59 09.57 49 19.00 01 18.52 09 23.03

51 53 10.03 58 19.00 45 30.00 13 30.00

52 36 10.16 45 30.00 22 30.00

53 57 10.17 31 30.00 31 30.00

54 49 10.17 50 30.00 50 30.00

55 42 10.25 43 30.00 26 00.00

56 55 11.02 38 30.00

57 58 12.50 53 30.00

58 28 30.00

59 30 30.00
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Junior F1000 Final Results

Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Diff to 

Prev Diff to 1st

Position In 

Class

61 Tom Llewellin Paul Morgan Peugeot 107 9 01.07.18 1

62 Elliott Payne Simon Rogers Citroen C1 9 01.07.24 00.06 00.06 2

63 Thomas Rawlings Alan Gilbert Citroen C1 9 01.08.18 00.54 01.00 3

69 Ioan Lloyd Jonathan Jackson Nissan Micra 9 01.08.56 00.38 00.38 4

66 Rob Wilson Martin Haggett Nissan Micra 9 01.09.39 00.43 02.21 5

65 Edward Lewis Elgan Davies Citroen C1 9 01.10.37 00.58 00.58 6

73 Joseph Palmer Jason Tauber Pritchard Nissan Micra 9 01.19.19 08.42 11.01 7

64 James Hall Simon Bradley Citroen C1 9 01.28.07 08.48 17.30 8

72 Jonathan Davies Lee Taylor Peugeot 107 9 Retired

68 Riley Banks Mike Jode Peugeot 107 9 Retired

70 Steven Jones Chris Brierley Citroen C1 9 Retired
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Junior F1000 Results in Car Number Order

Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

Position In 

Class

61 Tom Llewellin Paul Morgan Peugeot 107 9 09.29 15.38 14.44 14.03 13.24 01.07.18 1

62 Elliott Payne Simon Rogers Citroen C1 9 09.33 16.00 14.36 13.57 13.18 01.07.24 2

63 Thomas Rawlings Alan Gilbert Citroen C1 9 09.36 15.51 15.06 14.12 13.33 01.08.18 3

64 James Hall Simon Bradley Citroen C1 9 09.50 30.00 15.54 14.23 18.00 01.28.07 8

65 Edward Lewis Elgan Davies Citroen C1 9 09.48 16.27 15.31 14.39 14.12 01.10.37 6

66 Rob Wilson Martin Haggett Nissan Micra 9 09.53 15.58 15.13 14.29 14.06 01.09.39 5

68 Riley Banks Mike Jode Peugeot 107 9 09.47 30.00 15.15 00.00 00.00 Retired

69 Ioan Lloyd Jonathan Jackson Nissan Micra 9 09.36 15.50 15.09 14.22 13.59 01.08.56 4

70 Steven Jones Chris Brierley Citroen C1 9 10.24 16.46 15.29 00.00 00.00 Retired

72 Jonathan Davies Lee Taylor Peugeot 107 9 10.20 17.06 15.52 15.02 00.00 Retired

73 Joseph Palmer Jason Tauber Pritchard Nissan Micra 9 11.13 18.18 17.12 16.18 16.18 01.19.19 7
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CARMARTHEN MC LTD

PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2017

Junior F1000 Results in Stage Order

Stage 

Position Car No Stage 1 Car No Stage 2 Car No Stage 3 Car No Stage 4 Car No Stage 5

1 61 09.29 61 15.38 62 14.36 62 13.57 62 13.18

2 62 09.33 69 15.50 61 14.44 61 14.03 61 13.24

3 63 09.36 63 15.51 63 15.06 63 14.12 63 13.33

4 69 09.36 66 15.58 69 15.09 69 14.22 69 13.59

5 68 09.47 62 16.00 66 15.13 64 14.23 66 14.06

6 65 09.48 65 16.27 68 15.15 66 14.29 65 14.12

7 64 09.50 70 16.46 70 15.29 65 14.39 73 16.18

8 66 09.53 72 17.06 65 15.31 72 15.02 64 18.00

9 72 10.20 73 18.18 72 15.52 73 16.18

10 70 10.24 68 30.00 64 15.54

11 73 11.13 64 30.00 73 17.12

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk
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